OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
Eschenbachgasse 9 | 1010 Wien | Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at
OVE Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A | 1190 Wien | Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | certification@ove.at
Validity of ÖVE-Certificates can be checked at www.ove.at Page 1 of 10
OVE Certification

Union have to be observed.
Product:  Surge protective device
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
Series DAC50-...,
see pages 3 to 10 CITEL
Certificate No.: 52575-001-03
Date: 2024 03 22
 Page 3 of 10
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Austrian National Accreditation Body as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under https://akkreditierung-austria.gv.at.
Type key:
D A C 50 S - x x - x x x
      Operating voltage
      Configuration
                            10 Single-pole 1+0
                            11 1+1
                            20 2+0
                            30 3+0
                            40 4+0
                            31 3+1
      S (Remote signal option)
Certificate No.: 52575-001-03
Date: 2024 03 22
 Page 4 of 10
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Austrian National Accreditation Body as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under https://akkreditierung-austria.gv.at.
Typelist:
Complete SPD: DAC50-...-760 series:
Complete SPD: DAC50-...-660 series:
SPD idendification
Power distribution
system
Construction Pole
DAC50-10-760
TT → L-N
TN → L-(PE)N, N-PE
(U0 ≤ 480/830V)
plug in unit MDAC50-760 (MOV)
+ 1 pole socket BDAC01
1
DAC50S-10-760
TT → L-N
TN → L-(PE)N, N-PE
(U0 ≤ 480/830V)
plug in unit MDAC50-760 (MOV)
+ 1 pole socket BDACS01
1
DAC50-20-760
TN-C, TN-S
 (U0 ≤ 480/830V)
2 x plug in units MDAC50-760 (MOV)
+ 2 pole socket BDAC20
2
DAC50S-20-760
TN-C, TN-S
 (U0 ≤ 480/830V)
2 x plug in units MDAC50-760 (MOV)
+ 2 pole socket BDACS20
2
DAC50-30-760 TN-C (U0 ≤ 480/830V)
3 x plug in units MDAC50-760 (MOV)
+ 3 pole socket BDAC30
3
DAC50S-30-760 TN-C (U0 ≤ 480/830V)
3 x plug in units MDAC50-760 (MOV)
+ 3 pole socket BDACS30
3
DAC50-40-760 TN-S (U0 ≤ 480/830V)
4 x plug in units MDAC50-760 (MOV)
+ 4 pole socket BDAC40
4
DAC50S-40-760 TN-S (U0 ≤ 480/830V)
4 x plug in units MDAC50-760 (MOV)
+ 4 pole socket BDACS40
4
SPD idendification
Power distribution
system